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Resultados Del Grand Prix Sudamericano Torneo Mario Paz 
 

                Fecha: 03/07/2015 -  03/07/2015  

                Siglas-Lugar: GPMP-CB  

                PAIS: BOL  

                Organiza: FAB  

                Fiscaliza: FAB  

          

  Mayores-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M      Serie_1   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 11.20   Viento: -1.2 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  436  3 Lucas Semino                            1 /1 /1990        ARG    10.79         

 02  488  5 Roberto Murillo                         1 /1 /1993        COL    10.90         

 03  428  6 Gaston Cuba                             5 /9 /1994        BOL    11.34         

 04  484  7 Carlos Sebastian Aban-sin Dni-            /  /1990        BOL    11.48         

 05  421  2 Alejandro Aruchari                      27/2 /197         BOL    11.52         

 99  465  4 Andy Martinez                           1 /1 /1993        PER                DNS  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M      Serie_2   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 09.50   Viento: +0.7 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  450  5 Enrique Polanco                         1 /1 /1993        CH     10.60         

 02  443  6 Pablo Aban                              1 /1 /1990        BOL    11.62         

 03  423  4 Bruno Rojas                             27/5 /1993        BOL    10.57       *BP  

 04  478  3 Antonio Costas                          10/10/1996        BOL    11.29       *BP  

 99  497  2 Tito Hinojosa-sin Dni-                  1 /1 /1990        BOL                DNS  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M      Final_A   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 11.20   Viento: +1.8 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  450  4 Enrique Polanco                         1 /1 /1993        CH     10.51       -  

 02  428  2 Gaston Cuba                             5 /9 /1994        BOL    11.05       -  

 03  421  1 Alejandro Aruchari                      27/2 /197         BOL    11.29         

 04  484  7 Carlos Sebastian Aban-sin Dni-            /  /1990        BOL    11.56         

 05  443  5 Pablo Aban                              1 /1 /1990        BOL    11.57         

 06  488  6 Roberto Murillo                         1 /1 /1993        COL    11.60         

 99  436  3 Lucas Semino                            1 /1 /1990        ARG                DNS  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M      Serie_1   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 12.50   Viento: -0.2 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  428  2 Gaston Cuba                             5 /9 /1994        BOL    22.63         

 02  421  1 Alejandro Aruchari                      27/2 /197         BOL    23.16         

 03  484  7 Carlos Sebastian Aban-sin Dni-            /  /1990        BOL    23.43         

 04  443  6 Pablo Aban                              1 /1 /1990        BOL    23.64         

 DNS 427  3 Fernando Copa                           14/9 /1996        BOL                  

 DNS 456  4 Jesus Exenarro                          1 /1 /1993        COL                  

 DNS 483  5 Jorge Puello                            1 /1 /1993        COL                  

 DNS 497  8 Tito Hinojosa-sin Dni-                  1 /1 /1990        BOL                  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M      Serie_2   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 12.50   Viento: -1.9 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  480  5 Gary Robinson                           1 /1 /1993        CRC    21.05         

 02  423  4 Bruno Rojas                             27/5 /1993        BOL    21.13         

 03  436  6 Lucas Semino                            1 /1 /1990        ARG    21.64         

 04  458  2 Jhon Zabala                             1 /1 /1993        PAR    21.78         

 05  494  7 Fredy Maidana                           1 /1 /1990        PAR    21.96         

 06  419  8 Alberto Antelo                          17/1 /1998        BOL    22.41       DNS  

 99  461  1 Luis Iriarte                            1 /1 /1993        PER                DNS  

 99  488  3 Roberto Murillo                         1 /1 /1993        COL                DNS  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M      Final_A   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 12.50   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  480    Gary Robinson                           1 /1 /1993        CRC    21.05       -  

 02  423    Bruno Rojas                             27/5 /1993        BOL    21.13       -  

 03  436    Lucas Semino                            1 /1 /1990        ARG    21.64         

 04  458    Jhon Zabala                             1 /1 /1993        PAR    21.78       -  

 05  494    Fredy Maidana                           1 /1 /1990        PAR    21.96         

 06  419    Alberto Antelo                          17/1 /1998        BOL    22.41       DNS  

 07  428    Gaston Cuba                             5 /9 /1994        BOL    22.63       -  

 08  421    Alejandro Aruchari                      27/2 /197         BOL    23.16         

 09  484    Carlos Sebastian Aban-sin Dni-            /  /1990        BOL    23.43         

 10  443    Pablo Aban                              1 /1 /1990        BOL    23.64         
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 99  427    Fernando Copa                           14/9 /1996        BOL                DNS  

 99  456    Jesus Exenarro                          1 /1 /1993        COL                DNS  

 99  483    Jorge Puello                            1 /1 /1993        COL                DNS  

 99  461    Luis Iriarte                            1 /1 /1993        PER                DNS  

 99  488    Roberto Murillo                         1 /1 /1993        COL                DNS  

 99  497    Tito Hinojosa-sin Dni-                  1 /1 /1990        BOL                DNS  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M      Serie_1   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 11.40 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  418  4 Alvaro Cruz                             1 /1 /1993        BOL    50.43         

 02  470  6 Elen Aduviri                            1 /1 /1993        BOL    51.54         

 03  495  3 Mauricio Ramos                          10/11/1990        BOL    52.21         

 99  501  5 Rodrigo Davila                          29/09/1979        BOL                  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M       Serie_2   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 11.40 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  481  3 Paulo Herrera                           1 /1 /1993        PER    47.79         

 02  487  4 Williams Garcia                         1 /1 /1993        PER    48.47         

 03  427  5 Fernando Copa                           14/9 /1996        BOL    49.07         

 04  463  6 Carlos Zabalaga                         1 /1 /1993        PER    50.07         

 05  422  1 Bruno Garamendi                         1 /1 /1993        BOL    50.34         

 05  477  7 Andre Sanchez                           1 /1 /1993        BOL    50.34         

 06  461  2 Luis Iriarte                            1 /1 /1993        PER    50.53         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M       Final_A   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 11.40 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  481    Paulo Herrera                           1 /1 /1993        PER    47.79         

 02  487    Williams Garcia                         1 /1 /1993        PER    48.47       -  

 03  427    Fernando Copa                           14/9 /1996        BOL    49.07       -  

 04  463    Carlos Zabalaga                         1 /1 /1993        PER    50.07       -  

 05  477    Andre Sanchez                           1 /1 /1993        BOL    50.34       -  

 05  422    Bruno Garamendi                         1 /1 /1993        BOL    50.34       -  

 06  418    Alvaro Cruz                             1 /1 /1993        BOL    50.43       -  

 07  461    Luis Iriarte                            1 /1 /1993        PER    50.53         

 08  470    Elen Aduviri                            1 /1 /1993        BOL    51.54       -  

 09  495    Mauricio Ramos                          10/11/1990        BOL    52.21       -  

 99  501    Rodrigo Davila                          29/09/1979        BOL                DNS  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-M       Final_A   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 10.45 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  474    Rene Chambi                             1 /1 /1993        PER    15.07.56    -  

 02  448    Richard Mamani-sin Dni-                   /  /1990        BOL    15.19.23      

 03  475    Ferdinad Pacheco                        1 /1 /1993        PER    15.20.71    -  

 04  496    Victor Aguilar                          10/11/1990        BOL    15.32.90      

 05  479    Ausberto Lucas                          1 /1 /1993        BOL    15.35.16    -  

 06  434    Limber Apaza                            14/1 /1997        BOL    15.44.90    -  

 07  493    Jorge Gonzales                          10/11/1990        BOL    16.00.61    -  

 08  432    Jean Manuel Perez                       6 /2 /1992        BOL    16.08.45    -  

 09  426    Efrain Choque                           1 /1 /1993        BOL    16.11.72    -  

 10  469    Pablo Delgado                           1 /1 /1993        BOL    17.43.14    -  

 99  499    De Resende Queiroz Fabio                8 /3 /1988        BRA                  

 99  425    Eduardo Salamanca                       1 /1 /1993        BOL                -  

 99  433    Juan Carlos Huiza                       25/7 /1996        BOL                -  

 99  437    Vidal Basco                             8 /2 /1996        BOL                -  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Largo    : Mayores-M      Final_A   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 10.45 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  455    Caio Cesar Fernandez                    1 /1 /1993        BRA    7.78        +1.1 -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               7.28      7.63      7.53      7.63      X         7.78      7.77       

               +0.1      -0.3      -0.3      -0.3      +0.9      +1.1      -0.0       

 02  435    Miguel Alfaro                           29/9 /1988        BOL    7.07        -0.3 -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               X         6.35      6.64      6.64      7.07      X         X          

               -0.0      -0.3      -0.0      -0.0      -0.3      +0.0      +0.2       

 03  449    Federico Guerrero-sin Dni-                /  /1990        ARG    7.05        -0.1   

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               7.05      6.75      6.89      7.05      6.87      6.97      6.67       

               -0.1      -0.2      +0.0      -0.1      -0.0      -0.0      -0.1       

 04  473    Vladimir Garnica-sin Dni-                 /  /1990        BOL    6.81        +0.1   

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
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               6.18      6.81      6.63      6.81      6.52      6.68      6.44       

               +0.0      +0.1      -0.3      +0.1      -0.1      +0.0      -1.6       

 05  457    Ariel Cabarcas                          1 /1 /1993        COL    6.73        -0.7 -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               6.19      6.70      6.66      6.70      6.73      6.59      6.69       

               +0.2      -0.0      +0.0      -0.0      -0.7      +0.0      -0.0       

 06  430    Ignacio Agreda                          28/5 /1991        BOL    6.65        -0.0 -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               6.65      X         X         6.65      X         6.43      6.37       

               -0.0      +0.0      -0.0      -0.0      -0.2      -0.1      -0.0       

 07  431    Javney Fernandez                        1 /1 /2000        BOL    6.38        -0.6 -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               X         6.22      6.33      6.33      6.17      X         6.38       

               +0.0      -0.3      -0.0      -0.0      -0.7      -0.0      -0.6       

 08  429    Ian Villavicencio                       27/3 /1995        BOL                  -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               X         X         -                                                  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M      Final_A   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 10.45 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  420    Aldo Gonzales                           5 /9 /1984        BOL    18.25       -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               17.98     18.25     X         18.25     17.70     17.79     17.64      

 02  453    Matias Lopez                            1 /1 /1993        CHI    17.38       -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               14.89     16.77     16.10     16.77     16.10     17.38     16.82      

 03  444    Jose Gregorio Lemus-sin Dni-              /  /1990        COL    16.26         

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               15.74     16.26     16.24     16.26     15.51     X         15.59      

 04  424    Cristian Quiroga                        5 /3 /1991        BOL    15.65       -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               14.50     15.21     X         15.21     15.12     15.02     15.65      

 05  498    Manuel Teran-sin Dni-                   1 /1 /1990        BOL    12.29         

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               12.29     X         11.75     12.29     11.44     11.24     11.75      

 06  447    Gaston Rivero-sin Dni-                  1 /1 /1990        ARG    12.08         

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               11.69     12.08     X         12.08     X         11.74     11.93      

 

  Mayores-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F      Serie_1   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 09.30   Viento: -0.4 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  459  5 Gabriela Delgado                        1 /1 /1993        PER    12.37         

 02  442  4 Yomara Hinestroza-sin Dni-                /  /1990        COL    12.63         

 03  460  6 Claudia Meneses                         1 /1 /1993        PER    12.74         

 04  405  2 Carolina Ocampo                         31/3 /1999        BOL    12.75         

 05  411  1 Laura Carvallo                          1 /1 /1993        BOL    13.03         

 99  451  3 Raiza Agamez                            1 /1 /1993        COL                DQ  

 99  401  7 Adriana Cortez                          18/4 /1995        BOL                DNS  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F      Serie_2   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 09.30   Viento: -1.1 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  439  4 Norma Gonzales                          1 /1 /1990        COL    12.19         

 01  466  5 Paula Goñi                              1 /1 /1993        CHI    12.19         

 02  438  6 Diogo Maria                             1 /1 /1990        ARG    12.40         

 03  403  2 Aliny Delgadillo                        14/3 /1997        BOL    13.00         

 04  490  7 Malu Garcia Prince                      1 /1 /1990        PER    13.06         

 05  471  1 Maria Belen Aranibar                    1 /1 /1993        BOL    13.43         

 06  472  8 Eliana Cabrera                          1 /1 /1993        BOL    13.50         

 99  452    Gregoria Gomez                          1 /1 /1993        COL                DNS  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F      Final_A   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 11.10   Viento: -0.9 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  439  4 Norma Gonzales                          1 /1 /1990        COL    11.98         

 02  466  5 Paula Goñi                              1 /1 /1993        CHI    11.98         

 03  459  3 Gabriela Delgado                        1 /1 /1993        PER    12.06       -  

 04  438  6 Diogo Maria                             1 /1 /1990        ARG    12.14         

 05  442  2 Yomara Hinestroza-sin Dni-                /  /1990        COL    12.16         

 06  405  1 Carolina Ocampo                         31/3 /1999        BOL    12.45         

 07  460  7 Claudia Meneses                         1 /1 /1993        PER    12.64       -  

 08  411  8 Laura Carvallo                          1 /1 /1993        BOL    12.99         
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 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F      Serie_1   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 12.40   Viento: +2.3 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  490  8 Malu Garcia Prince                      1 /1 /1990        PER    25.94         

 02  406  1 Cecilia Gomez                           1 /1 /1993        BOL    26.78         

 03  411  3 Laura Carvallo                          1 /1 /1993        BOL    26.86         

 04  472  7 Eliana Cabrera                          1 /1 /1993        BOL    27.17         

 05  402  6 Alejandra Zambrana                      19/1 /1995        BOL    27.36         

 06  471  2 Maria Belen Aranibar                    1 /1 /1993        BOL    27.41         

 99  460  4 Claudia Meneses                         1 /1 /1993        PER                DNS  

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F      Serie_2   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 12.40   Viento: +1.5 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  439  1 Norma Gonzales                          1 /1 /1990        COL    24.35         

 02  452  4 Gregoria Gomez                          1 /1 /1993        COL    24.39         

 03  438  3 Diogo Maria                             1 /1 /1990        ARG    24.48         

 04  466  5 Paula Goñi                              1 /1 /1993        CHI    24.51         

 99  451  2 Raiza Agamez                            1 /1 /1993        COL                DNS  

 99  442  6 Yomara Hinestroza-sin Dni-                /  /1990        COL                DNS  

 99  459  7 Gabriela Delgado                        1 /1 /1993        PER                DNS  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F      Final_A   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 12.40   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  439    Norma Gonzales                          1 /1 /1990        COL    24.35         

 02  452    Gregoria Gomez                          1 /1 /1993        COL    24.39       -  

 03  438    Diogo Maria                             1 /1 /1990        ARG    24.48         

 04  466    Paula Goñi                              1 /1 /1993        CHI    24.51       -  

 05  490    Malu Garcia Prince                      1 /1 /1990        PER    25.94         

 06  406    Cecilia Gomez                           1 /1 /1993        BOL    26.78       -  

 07  411    Laura Carvallo                          1 /1 /1993        BOL    26.86         

 08  472    Eliana Cabrera                          1 /1 /1993        BOL    27.17         

 09  402    Alejandra Zambrana                      19/1 /1995        BOL    27.36       -  

 10  471    Maria Belen Aranibar                    1 /1 /1993        BOL    27.41         

 99  403    Aliny Delgadillo                        14/3 /1997        BOL                DNS  

 99  460    Claudia Meneses                         1 /1 /1993        PER                DNS  

 99  459    Gabriela Delgado                        1 /1 /1993        PER                DNS  

 99  451    Raiza Agamez                            1 /1 /1993        COL                DNS  

 99  442    Yomara Hinestroza-sin Dni-                /  /1990        COL                DNS  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-F      Final_A   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 10.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  416    Rosmery Quispe                          20/8 /1983        BOL    17.27.51    -  

 02  409    Irma Vila                               20/6 /1996        BOL    17.38.56    -  

 03  417    Salome Mendoza                          21/12/1988        BOL    17.42.46    -  

 04  468    Nadia De Los Angeles                    1 /1 /1993        ARG    17.53.33    -  

 05  491    Edith Mamani                            10/11/1990        BOL    18.57.01    -  

 06  407    Deysi Cabrera                           14/1 /1996        BOL    19.09.63    -  

 99  412    Luz Mariana Paco                        26/3 /1997        BOL                -  

 99  413    Maria Isabel Miranda                    1 /1 /1993        BOL                -  

 99  414    Nelly Mamani                            6 /8 /1997        BOL                -  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Triple    : Mayores-F      Final_A   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 09.40 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  476    Valeria Quispe                          2 /9 /1997        BOL    12.66       +0.0 -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               12.52     12.66     X         12.66     X         X         12.16      

               +0.0      +0.0      +0.0      +0.0      +0.0      +1.0      +0.0       

 02  440    Rosa Paullo Casiani                     1 /1 /1993        COL    12.49       +0.8   

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               12.49     12.18     X         12.49     12.28     -         11.90      

               +0.8      -0.0      0         +0.8      +0.0                +0.0       

 03  404    Carla Cavero                            1 /1 /1993        BOL    11.81       +0.0 -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               X         11.64     11.79     11.79     11.81     -         -          

               +0.3      -0.0      +0.0      +0.0      +0.0                           

 04  401    Adriana Cortez                          18/4 /1995        BOL    11.54       +0.7 -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               X         11.47     11.54     11.54     X         X         11.23      

               -0.0      -0.2      +0.7      +0.7      +0.0      +1.0      +0.0       

 05  487    Belen Carrazan-sin Dni-                   /  /1990        ARG    10.64       -0.0   

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               10.64     10.60               10.64                                    
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               -0.0      -0.4                -0.0                                     

 06  500    Lorena Rios Paz                         1 /1 /1990        BOL    10.13       -0.0   

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               10.04     10.13     10.05     10.13     09.82     09.72     09.78      

               +0.0      -0.0      +0.6      -0.0      -0.0      +1.6      +0.0       

 07  410    Kantuta Ugarte                          12/5 /1996        BOL                  -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F      Final_A   Fecha: 03/07/2015   Hora: 10.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  482    Sandra Lemos                            1 /1 /1993        COL    16.51       -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               15.97     16.40     16.17     16.40     16.51     X         X          

 02  408    Grace Conley                            5 /2 /1996        BOL    14.47       -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               13.99     14.47     13.88     14.47     14.29     14.36     14.46      

 03  400    Adela Llanos                            10/11/1998        BOL    10.60       -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               09.86     10.60     10.24     10.60     10.13     X         10.14      

 04  492    Ingrid Ayaviri                          10/11/1990        BOL    09.86       -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               09.07     09.61     09.27     09.61     X         09.86     09.52      

 05  460    Claudia Meneses                         1 /1 /1993        PER    08.88         

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               08.76     07.92     08.88     08.88                                    

 06  415    Nicohol Caballero                       10/9 /1996        BOL    08.69       -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               08.10     08.35     08.69     08.69     07.87     08.09     08.59      

 07  489    Andrea Benavente                        10/11/1990        BOL                -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

                                                                                      

 


